
   

 

 ADMISSION: $4.00 PER PERSON   Revised: 6/5/23 

 

GAMES START AT 4:30PM 
 

Practice starts: 10/18/23 
Thursday, November 2 Thursday, November 9 

Weeks @ Goodrell 
Brody @ Harding 
Hoyt @ McCombs 
Callanan @ Meredith 
Hiatt @ Merrill 

Meredith @ Brody 
Goodrell @ Callanan 
McCombs @ Harding 
Hoyt @ Hiatt 
Merrill @ Weeks 

Monday, November 13 Thursday, November 16 

Brody @ Goodrell 
Weeks @ Hoyt 
Hiatt @ McCombs 
Harding @ Meredith 
Callanan @ Merrill 

Merrill @ Brody 
Hoyt @ Callanan 
Goodrell @ Harding 
McCombs @ Meredith 
Hiatt @ Weeks 

Monday, November 20 Thursday, November 23 

Meredith @ Goodrell 
Callanan @ Hiatt 
Brody @ Hoyt 
Weeks @ McCombs 
Harding @ Merrill 

No Games 

Monday, November 27 Thursday, November 30 

Make-up date Hiatt @ Brody 
Weeks @ Callanan 
McCombs @ Goodrell 
Hoyt @ Harding 
Merrill @ Meredith 

Monday, December 4 Thursday, December 7 

Harding @ Hiatt 
Meredith @ Hoyt 
Callanan @ McCombs 
Goodrell @ Merrill 
Brody @ Weeks 

Callanan @ Brody 
Hoyt @ Goodrell 
Weeks @ Harding 
Hiatt @ Meredith 
McCombs @ Merrill 

Monday, December 11 Thursday, December 14 

McCombs @ Brody 
Harding @ Callanan 
Goodrell @ Hiatt 
Merrill @ Hoyt 
Meredith @ Weeks 

 Make-up date 

 Games will start with the A game followed by the B game.  

2023-2024 DMPS                                             
Middle School Girls Basketball 

Schedule 


